IN SUPPORT OF

e

Saturday, February 14, 2026

Fairmont Royal York Hotel

CORPORATE INVOLVEMENT SUMMARY

PRESENTING SPONSOR

DIAMOND SPONSOR

PLATINUM SPONSOR

GOLD SPONSOR

SILVER SPONSOR

BRONZE SPONSOR

GOLD TABLE

SILVER TABLE

BRONZE TABLE

CORPORATE TABLE WITH SIGNAGE

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS

WHYNOT MAGAZINE AD

DINNER SPONSOR*

FIRESIDE CHAT SPONSOR*

WINE SPONSOR*

RECEPTION SPONSOR*

TOMBOLA SPONSOR*

* Information available upon request

$50,000.00 — SOLD

$40,000.00
$35,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$6,000.00
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