



The 42nd Great Valentine Gala

*Saturday, February 14, 2026
Fairmont Royal York Hotel*

CORPORATE INVOLVEMENT SUMMARY

PRESENTING SPONSOR	\$50,000.00 – SOLD
DIAMOND SPONSOR	\$40,000.00
PLATINUM SPONSOR	\$35,000.00
GOLD SPONSOR	\$25,000.00
SILVER SPONSOR	\$15,000.00
BRONZE SPONSOR	\$7,500.00
GOLD TABLE	\$10,000.00
SILVER TABLE	\$8,000.00
BRONZE TABLE	\$6,000.00
CORPORATE TABLE WITH SIGNAGE	\$5,000.00
INDIVIDUAL TICKETS	\$500.00
WHYNOT MAGAZINE AD	\$2,500.00
DINNER SPONSOR*	\$40,000.00
FIRESIDE CHAT SPONSOR*	\$20,000.00
WINE SPONSOR*	\$10,000.00
RECEPTION SPONSOR*	\$10,000.00
TOMBOLA SPONSOR*	\$6,000.00

* Information available upon request